
on the door
£6

HEYWOOD

Nites

Civic
Soul

and
Motown

2017 & 2018 
8 pm till 1 am
with licenced bar



Link4Life is the trading name of Rochdale Boroughwide Cultural Trust. Registered Charity No: 1118610

www.link4life.org/heywoodcivic
LCpl Stephen Shaw MC Way, 

Heywood, OL10 1LW

0300 303 8633

THE BEST  
MOTOWN  DJ’S 

PROVIDING ALL YOUR SOUL NEEDS
IN THE NORTH WEST

DATES FOR 2017                                   
Saturday 29 July
Saturday 26 August
Saturday 30 September
Saturday 28 October
Saturday 02 December 
 

                                                               

DATES FOR 2018
Saturday 27 January
Saturday 03 March
Saturday 07 April
Saturday 28 April
Saturday 02 June
Saturday 23 June
Saturday 28 July
Saturday 01 September 
Saturday 29 September
Saturday 27 October
Saturday 01 December

SOUL 
Satisfaction 

Guaranteed


